Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, August 03, 2017

24016 OF  Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny

Judge: Clyde Closson
2B
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8002 28 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12012 287 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman
12013 28" Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
12015 T28P Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce
12008 28 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16001 28 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16005 28 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16008 28 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Lucille Solana
16010 28 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20023 287 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
20025 28 Molly, Irish Setter, Susan Davidhazy
20003 28 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20006 28 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 28 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

20016 28 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018 28 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20019 28 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24003 8 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24004 28 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick

24005 28 Blazer, Golden Retriever, Cliff MacBroom

24008 28 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24017 28 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny

Judge: Clyde Closson

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12023 NPF Misty, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Bomgren
12021 NBF \Walter, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Mosher

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16016 NPF Charlotte, All American, Kim Wager
16017 N8F Autumn, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20023 NPF Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
20024 NBF - Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

Judge: Clyde Closson

Judge: Clyde Closson

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20025 OFP " Molly, Irish Setter, Susan Davidhazy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24011 OF  Dante, German Shorthaired Pointer, Gail Docherty

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12020 NAPMason, Shetland Sheepdog, Ann Marie Letto
12022 NAB Flame, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16016 NAP Charlotte, All American, Kim Wager
16014 NAB Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20025 NAPMolly, Irish Setter, Susan Davidhazy
20024 NASB Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24010 NAB - Wilson, Golden Retriever, Peggy Mooney

24011 NAB Dante, German Shorthaired Pointer, Gail Docherty
24012 NAB - NitroJett, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

24015 NAB - Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski

Judge: Clyde Closson

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12001 OAJ Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, August 03, 2017

12021 OA Walter, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Mosher

Jump Height= 16
16015

#ofdogs 1
O Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20022 OAJ - Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind

Judge: Clyde Closson

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4001 AP Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 6

8001 A Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager
8003 A8 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
8004 AP (Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

8005 APB - Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller
8006 APB Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka
8002 A8 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

<

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 18

12002 A Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller
12012 AP Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman
12013 A8 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
12014 A8 Fiona, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hartley
12015 APB - Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce
12016 APB Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise
12017 APB Mia, Keeshonden, Dawn Rager

12018 APB | ucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

12019 AP Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
12003 B Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart
12004 A8 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron
12005 M8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
12006 M8 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam
12007 MXB - \Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
12008 A8 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

12009 A8 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

12010 AXB Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

12011 B Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13

16004 AR Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16011 APB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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AXJB
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Jump Height =

20023
20002
20010
20020
20021
20001
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
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AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz

Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Lucille Solana
Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

20 #ofdogs 21

Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne Montague
Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts
Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney

Mya, Border Collie, Elizabeth Hartley

Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

24 #ofdogs 10

Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts

Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick

Blazer, Golden Retriever, Cliff MacBroom

Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow

Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack

Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum
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24014

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, August 03, 2017

A8 Rayne, German Shorthaired Pointer, Gail Docherty

Judge:

Jack Cadalso

Judge:

Jack Cadalso

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height=§

8002

Jump Height= 12

12014
12019
12001
12004
12008
12009

Jump Height= 16

16011
16012
16001
16002
16005
16015
16018

Jump Height= 20

20020
20021
20003
20006
20009
20010
20013
20016
20018
20019
20022

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24003
24009
24015

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#ofdogs 1

X8 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

#ofdogs 6
XFPB Fiona, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hartley

XFPB- Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
XFA Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly

X8 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron
X8 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

XFA Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

#ofdogs 7

XFPB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

XFP8 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

X8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

X8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

X8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

X8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

X8 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen Vanderburgh

#ofdogs 11

XFPB Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts
XFPA - Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
X8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
X8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
X8 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

X8 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

X8 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

X8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

X8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
X8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

XFA Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind

#of dogs 5

Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts

XFA Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

XFA Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
X8 Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

XFA  Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski

XFA

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12004 PAD  Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron
12007 PAD \Ninnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16001 PAD Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16005 PAD  Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16008 PAD  Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Lucille Solana
16018 PAD Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen Vanderburgh
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6
20003 PAD Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20004 PAD - Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20007 PAD - Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20010 PAD Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams
20016 PAD  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018 PAD Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24005 PAD Blazer, Golden Retriever, Cliff MacBroom
24009 PAD " Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum
Judge: Jack Cadalso

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4 #ofdogs 1

4001 A8 Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston

Jump Height =
8001 XA

8 #ofdogs 6
Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager

8003 MPB Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
8004 AXPB Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly
8005 A8 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller
8006 P8 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

8002 A8
Jump Height =

12001 XA
12002 XA

12012

Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

12 #ofdogs 19
Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly

Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

A Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman
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12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

Jump Height
16011
16012
16013
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010

Jump Height= 20

20023
20001
20002
20020
20021
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, August 03, 2017

AX

s}

B Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan

® Fiona, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hartley

B Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce

P8 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise

AXPBMia, Keeshonden, Dawn Rager

B Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

B Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

M8 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron

M8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

M8 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam

M8 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare

M8 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

A8 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

M8 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

M8 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

AX|

o

AX

o

el

AXI

el

AX

s}

AXB

= 16 #ofdogs 13

AXPB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

MXPB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
MXPB \lerbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
M8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

ME  Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

A8 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

A8 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

M8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

A8 Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz

A8 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
A8 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Lucille Solana

A8 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

M8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

#ofdogs 21

AXPA Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick

M4 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
MA - Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne Montague
M8 Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts
MPBMabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
M8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

A& Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

M8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

ME  Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
ME - Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20010 A8 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams
20011 A8 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
20012 A8 Mya, Border Collie, Elizabeth Hartley

20013 A8 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20014 A8 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20015 A8 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20016 M8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018 A8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20019 A8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24001 AA Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts

24002 A Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

24003 A Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24004 A8 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick

24005 AXB  Blazer, Golden Retriever, Cliff MacBroom

24006 M8 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

24007 A8 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow

24008 AXB - Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack

24009 AXB - Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20022 OA  Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12020 NAP - Mason, Shetland Sheepdog, Ann Marie Letto

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
16014 NA8  Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
16015 NAB - Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20025 NA" Molly, Irish Setter, Susan Davidhazy
20024 NA8 - Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
24010 NAB  \Wilson, Golden Retriever, Peggy Mooney
24011 NAB - Dante, German Shorthaired Pointer, Gail Docherty
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, August 03, 2017

24012 NAB - NitroJett, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



